Soielplan Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 04: 25Uhr
ST 4 - Gebietsliga Sid 2025/26

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 19:00Uhr Sehing - Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring 1 4:1
23.08.2025 19:00Uhr Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring Il - USC Raiffeisenbanken Grofdwilfersdorf/ 11z 1 1:2
29.08.2025 19:00Uhr Muhldorf - Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring 11 o
06.09.2025 17:00Uhr Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring Il - USV Murfeld Sud i
14.09.2025 16:00Uhr Unterlamm - Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring 1 i
20.09.2025 16:00Uhr Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring Il - Mureck i
26.09.2025 19:00Uhr USV Zauntechnik Hutter Miillex Markt - Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring 11 i
Hartmannsdorf
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring Il - TUS RAIBA KIRCHBACH i
11.10.2025 19:00Uhr SVU Seirerfleisch Wolfsberg - Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring 11 i
18.10.2025 15:00Uhr Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring Il - 1. FC Safdtal i
25.10.2025 17:00Uhr Schau / Firstenfelder K 11- Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring 11 i
01.11.2025 14:00Uhr Raiffeisen Pertlstein/ Fehring Il - GnaslI i
08.11.2025 15:00Uhr RB Pflegerbau Kapfenstein/ &. Anna - Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring 11 i

% 5
= —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 02.09.2025 - 04: 25Uhr

ST 4 - Gebietsliga Sid 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026

02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
07.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il
USC Raiffeisenbanken GroRwilfersdorf / 11z 11
Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il
USV Murfeld Sid
Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il
Mureck
Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il

TUSRAIBA KIRCHBACH

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il
1. FC Saftal

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il

GnaslI

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring Il

Rickrunde

Sebing

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring |1
Muhldorf

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring |1
Unterlamm

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring |1

USV Zauntechnik Hutter Mullex Markt

Hartmannsdor f

Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring |1

SVU Seirerfleisch Wolfsberg
Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring |1
Sichau / Firstenfelder K11
Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring |1

RB Pflegerbau Kapfenstein / &. Anna

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



