

**Hinrunde**

15.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Siebing	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	4 : 1
23.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	-	USC Raiffeisenbanken Großwilfersdorf / Ilz II	1 : 2
29.08.2025	19:00Uhr	Mühldorf	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	16 : 0
06.09.2025	17:00Uhr	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	-	USV Murfeld Süd	1 : 3
14.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Unterlamm	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	5 : 0
20.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	-	Mureck	2 : 5
26.09.2025	19:00Uhr	USV Zauntechnik Hutter Müllex Markt	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II Hartmannsdorf	4 : 0
04.10.2025	15:00Uhr	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	-	TUS RAIBA KIRCHBACH	1 : 6
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	SVU Steirerfleisch Wolfsberg	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	3 : 1
18.10.2025	15:00Uhr	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	-	1. FC Saßtal	0 : 8
25.10.2025	17:00Uhr	Söchau / Fürstenfelder SK II	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	- : -
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	-	Gnas II	1 : 8
08.11.2025	14:30Uhr	RB Pflegerbau Kapfenstein / St. Anna	-	Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II	2 : 1

**Rückrunde**

14.03.2026	15:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>Siebing</i>	- : -
21.03.2026	15:00Uhr	<i>USC Raiffeisenbanken Großwiltersdorf / Ilz II</i> - <i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i>	- : -
28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>Mühldorf</i>	- : -
04.04.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>USV Murfeld Süd</i> - <i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i>	- : -
11.04.2026	16:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>Unterlamm</i>	- : -
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	<i>Mureck</i> - <i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i>	- : -
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>USV Zauntechnik Hutter Müllex Markt Hartmannsdorf</i>	- : -
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>TUS RAIBA KIRCHBACH</i> - <i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i>	- : -
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>SVU Steirerfleisch Wolfsberg</i>	- : -
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>1. FC Saßtal</i> - <i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i>	- : -
23.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>Söchau / Fürstenfelder SK II</i>	- : -
30.05.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Gnas II</i> - <i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i>	- : -
07.06.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Raiffeisen Pertlstein / Fehring II</i> - <i>RB Pflegerbau Kapfenstein / St. Anna</i>	- : -